Chyzhmar Kateryna Ivanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth June 1, 1974

Ministry of Justice of Ukraine, Director of the Department
Last position of Notariate, Bankruptcy and Functioning of the Central
Certification Authority of the Ministry of Justice of Ukraine

May 1, 2016 Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

4.71
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 1845565.85 exceeds USD 50000


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/326
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/326

2. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 1734457.62, that in 71.7 times exceeds
income - USD 24183.84

3. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chyzhmar Yurii Vasylovych husband —
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian Verkhovna

Rada

Chyzhmar Vasyl Yuriiovych son —
Chyzhmar Anna Yuriivna daughter —
Tynnyi lhor Vladyslavovych business relationships —

"Rest Com 36" lic, Head CninbHun 6i3Hec


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d62534e3-7466-4e28-afa1-263b29c453c5
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5149
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17627
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17627
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4157

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL

"Aquanova Development"
Limited Liability Company "Market Square"
LLC Aquanova gidroresource

"Aquanova Development"

N

ENTITIES

ownership

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

36049826

39044160

37493365

36049826


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6643
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12076
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12052
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6643

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2013

I[HCTUTYT NpaBa Ta
nicNaannIoOMHOI OCBITU
MiHicTepcTBa tOCTUUIT YKpaiHn,
AVpeKTop

I[HCTUTYT NpaBa Ta
nicNaannJIoOMHOI OCBITU
MiHicTepcTBa toCTULIT YKpaiHn,
anpekTop

I[HCTUTYT NpaBa Ta
nicAAaNNJA0OMHOT OCBITU
MiHicTepcTBa toCTUUIT YKpaiHWK,
OnpekTop

I[HCTUTYT NpaBa Ta
nicNaannIoOMHOI OCBITU
MiHicTepcTBa tOCTULIT YKpaiHn,
anpekTop

Institute of Law and
Postgraduate Education under
the Ministry of Justice of
Ukraine, Director

Ministry of Justice of Ukraine ,
Head of the Specialized State
Tax Inspection on Servicing of
Large Taxpayers in Zaporizhia
of the interregional Main
Division of The Ministry of of
Revenues and Duties

21 773,39

21 773,39

82 024,98

192 076,23

12 541,61

35 403,29

19
829,95

19
829,95

16
562,99

11
642,23

27
510,18


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fcda1dc-c96a-4139-9cec-7ae6f08ae55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_028c1d85-05bd-4d58-b98a-dfb9b29ec7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6757c7ec-21a1-4346-a4dd-aec8705ac47b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bfba9e-64ff-49f1-bf78-46b36856f240
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_345f9b57-db00-4e56-b897-e80f197da9ee
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/501

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

428
722,00

52 000
000,00

5 289,00

428
722,00

52 000
000,00

5 289,00

52 000
000,00

52 000
000,00

000,00

000,00

6
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fcda1dc-c96a-4139-9cec-7ae6f08ae55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fcda1dc-c96a-4139-9cec-7ae6f08ae55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fcda1dc-c96a-4139-9cec-7ae6f08ae55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_028c1d85-05bd-4d58-b98a-dfb9b29ec7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_028c1d85-05bd-4d58-b98a-dfb9b29ec7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_028c1d85-05bd-4d58-b98a-dfb9b29ec7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6757c7ec-21a1-4346-a4dd-aec8705ac47b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6757c7ec-21a1-4346-a4dd-aec8705ac47b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6757c7ec-21a1-4346-a4dd-aec8705ac47b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bfba9e-64ff-49f1-bf78-46b36856f240
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bfba9e-64ff-49f1-bf78-46b36856f240
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bfba9e-64ff-49f1-bf78-46b36856f240
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_345f9b57-db00-4e56-b897-e80f197da9ee

2016 Cash 47 000
000,00

2016 Other —

2013 Deposits —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 4 970 000,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2013 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_345f9b57-db00-4e56-b897-e80f197da9ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_345f9b57-db00-4e56-b897-e80f197da9ee
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/501
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fcda1dc-c96a-4139-9cec-7ae6f08ae55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_028c1d85-05bd-4d58-b98a-dfb9b29ec7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6757c7ec-21a1-4346-a4dd-aec8705ac47b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bfba9e-64ff-49f1-bf78-46b36856f240
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_345f9b57-db00-4e56-b897-e80f197da9ee
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/501

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fcda1dc-c96a-4139-9cec-7ae6f08ae55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_028c1d85-05bd-4d58-b98a-dfb9b29ec7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6757c7ec-21a1-4346-a4dd-aec8705ac47b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bfba9e-64ff-49f1-bf78-46b36856f240
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_345f9b57-db00-4e56-b897-e80f197da9ee
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/501

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2013

8302.0 sq.

8302.0 sq.

8302.0 sq.

8302.0 sq.

8302.0 sq.

5400.0 sq.

236.9 sq

236.9 sq

236.9 sq

236.9 sq

236.9 sq

240.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

229.7 sq.
(3)

229.7 sq.
(3)

229.7 sq.
(3)

229.7 sq.
(3)

312.2 sq.
(4)

118.1 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fcda1dc-c96a-4139-9cec-7ae6f08ae55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_028c1d85-05bd-4d58-b98a-dfb9b29ec7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6757c7ec-21a1-4346-a4dd-aec8705ac47b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bfba9e-64ff-49f1-bf78-46b36856f240
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_345f9b57-db00-4e56-b897-e80f197da9ee
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/501

VEHICLES:

2019 * Jlekcyc RX-270 2013

2019

Nekcyc RX-270 2013

2018 * Jlekcyc RX-270 2013

2017

Jlekcyc RX-270 2013

2016 * Jlekcyc RX-270 2013
2013 —
all
CAREER:
— till 2016 Ministry of Justice of Ukraine,

Director of the Department of
Notariate, Bankruptcy and
Functioning of the Central
Certification Authority of the Ministry
of Justice of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fcda1dc-c96a-4139-9cec-7ae6f08ae55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_028c1d85-05bd-4d58-b98a-dfb9b29ec7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6757c7ec-21a1-4346-a4dd-aec8705ac47b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0bfba9e-64ff-49f1-bf78-46b36856f240
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_345f9b57-db00-4e56-b897-e80f197da9ee
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/501
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/326

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank

n
DOCUMENTS

Extracts from Business Register

e Butar Ha TOB "AkBaHoBa ligpopecypc" Iropsga TUHHOIO Ta APYXUHU
KOpia Ynxxmaps



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/7052#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/1879_business_registry_Aquanova_Hidroresurs_Chyzhmar_Tynnyi_16.04.2019_4820.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/1879_business_registry_Aquanova_Hidroresurs_Chyzhmar_Tynnyi_16.04.2019_4820.pdf

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

13


https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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